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26.06.2025.
Klasse 2 (24 - 4

6)

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:34:54

Grobnik 4,168 km

26.6.2025. 16:30.

H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 16:47:30.512 1:48.848 39.542 36.449 32.857
(161) HEUBLEIN Louis 8 16:49:17.857 1:47.345 41.458 34.600 31.287
1 16:36:42.680 1:48.675 44.237 34.493 29.945
2 16:38:25.202 1:42.522 38.841 34.304 29.377 (95) HEMMER Roland
3 16:40:08.136 1:42.934 39.123 34.022 29.789 16:36:53.608 1:59.603 50.945 37.417 31.241
4 16:41:51.534 1:43.398 38.950 34.298 30.150 2 16:38:41.777 1:48.169 40.490 36.228 31.451
5 16:43:35.145 1:43.611 39.174 34.335 30.102 3 16:40:28.824 1:47.047 39.971 35.225 31.851
6 16:45:19.838 1:44.693 39.566 35.048 30.079 4 16:42:16.616 1:47.792 40.523 35.794 31.475
7 16:47:02.476 1:42.638 38.933 33.981 29.724 5 16:44:04.958 1:48.342 40.642 35.711 31.989
8 16:48:44.450 1:41.974 38.680 33.561 29.733 6 16:45:52.460 1:47.502 40.389 35.639 31.474
7 16:47:41.158 1:48.698 40.201 35.898 32.599
(27) SCHMID Thomas 8 16:49:27.397 1:46.239 39.739 35.292 31.208
1 16:36:47.387 1:53.382 46.172
2 16:38:31.381 1:43.994 38.874 (111) LETTL Lothar
3 16:40:15.027 1:43.646 38.441 1 16:36:52.491 1:58.486 50.013 36.172 32.301
4 16:41:57.983 1:42.956 38.688 2 16:38:42.547 1:50.056 41.254 36.268 32.534
5 16:43:41.982 1:43.999 38.897 3 16:40:32.473 1:49.926 40.752 36.339 32.835
6 16:45:26.628 1:44.646 38.818 4 16:42:22.620 1:50.147 40.990 36.634 32.523
7 16:47:10.416 1:43.788 38.423 5 16:44:13.894 1:51.274 42.093 36.601 32.580
8 16:48:54.914 1:44.498 38.626 6 16:46:05.701 1:51.807 41.340 37.225 33.242
7 16:47:59.821 1:54.120 41.738 37.770 34.612
(156) HOFIREK Manuel 8 16:49:50.456 1:50.635 41.675 36.579 32.381
1 16:36:44.702 1:50.697 45.080 34.338 31.279
2 16:38:28.998 1:44.296 38.824 34.355 31.117 (119) WIEFARN Albert
3 16:40:13.742 1:44.744 38.606 35.070 31.068 1 16:36:56.216 2:02.211 50.547 37.749 33.915
4 16:41:57.523 1:43.781 38.515 34.269 30.997 2 16:38:52.976 1:56.760 43.552 38.532 34.676
5 16:43:41.931 1:44.408 39.069 34.134 31.205 3 16:40:48.907 1:55.931 42.824 38.494 34.613
6 16:45:28.890 1:46.959 39.071 36.506 31.382 4 16:42:44.673 1:55.766 43.380 37.761 34.625
7 16:47:12.569 1:43.679 38.835 33.867 30.977 5 16:44:43.556 1:58.883 45.034 39.061 34.788
8 16:48:55.535 1:42.966 38.173 34.212 30.581 6 16:46:41.612 1:58.056 44.492 39.005 34.559
7 16:48:38.535 1:56.923 43.656 38.325 34.942
(59) PFALLER Georg 8 16:50:35.092 1:56.557 43.313 38.485 34.759
1 16:36:47.717 1:53.712 46.590 35.604 31.518
2 16:38:31.901 1:44.184 38.922 34.421 30.841 (213) BAUM Giinther
3 16:40:16.070 1:44.169 39.122 34.254 30.793 1 16:37:07.881 2:13.876 55.962 40.978 36.936
4 16:41:59.738 1:43.668 38.636 34.167 30.865 2 16:39:13.763 2:05.882 46.693 41.662 37.527
5 16:43:43.581 1:43.843 39.019 34.072 30.752 3 16:41:19.655 2:05.892 47.152 41.514 37.226
6 16:45:29.044 1:45.463 38.132 35.789 31.542 4 16:43:22.990 2:03.335 46.493 39.871 36.971
7 16:47:12.562 1:43.518 39.121 33.838 30.559 5 16:45:26.499 2:03.509 46.175 40.725 36.609
8 16:48:55.612 1:43.050 38.562 34.109 30.379 6 16:47:27.019 2:00.520 45,748 39.113 35.659
7 16:49:27.728 2:00.709 45.225 39.689 35.795
(8) BELG Christian
1 16:36:45.911 1:51.906 45.328 34.499 32.079 (5) STARK Josef
2 16:38:30.108 1:44.197 37.856 34.541 31.800 1 16:37:09.554 2:15.549 56.472 41.069 38.008
3 16:40:14.848 1:44.740 37.644 34.660 32.436 2 16:39:14.896 2:05.342 45.888 41.396 38.058
4 16:41:59.983 1:45.135 38.027 34.167 32.941 3 16:41:24.739 2:09.843 46.532 43.325 39.986
5 16:43:43.434 1:43.451 38.143 33.309 31.999 4 16:43:30.194 2:05.455 45.695 41.829 37.931
6 16:45:30.523 1:47.089 39.113 35.397 32.579 5 16:45:35.636 2:05.442 46.837 40.936 37.669
7 16:47:14.476 1:43.953 38.155 34.019 31.779 6 16:47:42.815 2:07.179 46.380 41.141 39.658
8 16:48:57.361 1:42.885 37.796 33.391 31.698 7 16:49:48.231 2:05.416 46.478 40.617 38.321
(9) KETTLER Marcus (69) ZERLING Tobias
1 16:36:49.144 1:55.139 47.825 35.070 32.244 16:37:06.596 2:12.591 54,781 41.806 36.004
2 16:38:35.862 1:46.718 40.039 34.669 32.010 2 16:39:13.476 2:06.880 46.699 42.677 37.504
3 16:40:22.725 1:46.863 39.545 35.107 32.211 3 16:41:22.713 2:09.237 47.450 44.117 37.670
4 16:42:09.149 1:46.424 39.196 34.749 32.479 4 16:43:31.255 2:08.542 47.157 43.328 38.057
5 16:43:55.624 1:46.475 40.185 34.336 31.954 5 16:45:47.273 2:16.018 49.755 44,771 41.492
6 16:45:42.482 1:46.858 39.461 34.818 32.579 6 16:48:02.916 2:15.643 50.231 44.615 40.797
7 16:47:30.422 1:47.940 39.211 36.191 32.538 7 16:50:13.272 2:10.356 48.035 44.290 38.031
8 16:49:16.587 1:46.165 39.574 34.650 31.941
(38) PAULSEN RIVAS Matias
(26) FALTLHAUSER Maximilian 1 16:36:49.217 1:55.212 47.208 35.896 32.108
1 16:36:50.829 1:56.824 48.705 35.540 32.579 2 16:38:35.763 1:46.546 40.004 35.736 30.806
2 16:38:37.446 1:46.617 39.415 35.005 32.197 3 16:40:20.554 1:44.791 39.590 34.554 30.647
3 16:40:23.600 1:46.154 39.194 34.919 32.041 4 16:42:06.419 1:45.865 39.627 34.957 31.281
4 16:42:09.298 1:45.698 39.026 34.385 32.287 5 16:43:51.568 1:45.149 39.448 34.939 30.762
5 16:43:55.644 1:46.346 40.066 34.583 31.697 6 16:45:38.973 1:47.405 39.776 35.601 32.028
6 16:45:41.664 1:46.020 39.190 34.179 32.651
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26.06.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Klasse 2 (24 - 46) 26.6.2025. 16:30 . .- . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:34:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(14) ANDRITZKY Bernd
1 16:36:48.330 1:54.325 47.592 35.030 31.703
2 16:38:31.514 1:43.184 38.644 34.201 30.339
3 16:40:14.211 1:42.697 38.794 33.540 30.363
4 16:41:56.568 1:42.357 38.368 33.892 30.097
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.

Printed: 26.6.2025. 16:51:01
Page 2/2



